- WET WIPES -

Product Code

PB00106
PB00107

PB00284
PB00233
PB00110

PB00109

Digitally signed by Moraru Grigore

Date: 2023.09.17 11:16:13 EEST

Reason: MoldSign Signature
Bslocation: Moldova

Size Pieces Bale
Wet wipes 72 2
Wwet wipes | 120 | 12 |
Wet wipes Aloe vera 72 2
wet wipes chamomile (BERZONINZEN)
Wet wipes Newsomn 49 2
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