- WET WIPES -



Pro <u>duct C</u> ode	Size	<u>Pieces</u>	Bale
PB00106	wet wipes	72	24
PB00107	wet wipes	120	12
PB00284	wet wipes aloe vera	72	24
PB00283	wet wipes chamomile	120	24
PB00110	wet wipes Newborn	42	24
PB00109	Adult wipes	50	12